Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4604CPE - IC SWITCH QUAD SPST 16DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX4604CPEMAX4604CPE

TRANSISTOR COUNT:  100
Package Information
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4605CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4605CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4605ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4605EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4606CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4606CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4606ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4606EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
S
O
IC
N
.E
P
S
                            12 / 13                            12 / 13
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4604CPE - IC SWITCH QUAD SPST 16DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X